
WASH Mr. Fidelis Folifac 
WASH Officer

folifac@unhcr.org

almahdaw@unhcr.org

matteini@unhcr.org

woodmanm@unhcr.org

E-MAIL WEB

PUBLIC HEALTH Mr. Michael Woodman
Senior Public Health Officer

ENERGY 
AND ENVIRONMENT

Technical contacts

Ms. Helen Eve Salvestrin 
Technical Coordinator

salvesth@unhcr.org

vandijk@unhcr.org

ulutas@unhcr.org

reisinge@unhcr.org 

baki@unhcr.org

delpino@unhcr.org

epartner@unhcr.org
https://www.unpartnerportal.org

galer@unhcr.org

nommik@unhcr.org

www.unhcr.org/supply

WAREHOUSING 

FREIGHT FORWARDING 

GLOBAL MOBILITY 
AND INFRASTRUCTURE
SERVICE

Mr. Andreas Reisinger
Fleet Management Coordinator 

SECURITY ITEMS
(AVs, barries, structures etc.)

Mr. Imad Abdul Baki
Senior FSO Structural Engineering

PRIVATE SECTOR
PARTNERSHIPS

Ms. Erzsebet Gal
PSP Operations Officer

GLOBAL MOBILITY 
AND INFRASTRUCTURE
SERVICE

Mr. Heigo Nommik
Senior Land and Buildings Officer

SHELTER

SUSTAINABLE SUPPLY

Mr. Ammar Al-Mahdawi
Senior Technical Shelter Officer

Mr. Ignazio Matteini
Principal Coordinator

ICT

IMPLEMENTING 
WITH PARTNERS

Mr. Zimri Del Pino
Head of Strategic Sourcing 
& Relationship Management

General mailbox
UN Partner Portal

Ms. Gaye Ulutas Khanal 
Assiciate Supply Officer

Ms. Sofia Van Dijk 
Procurement Officer
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